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

Rosenkrantz | FR 8-2294 |
REALTOR R

23808 }'iOWfI'\Orne Blvd TRY $1500 DOWN. to FHA loan

Exceptional 3 ‘bedroom Nr-ar'
FR 8-8361

stucco |

wood floors, shoy

schools and markets. Call |
FR 03561

First With The Mos:—Torrance Press DA 5-1515,

DA 3-4ddd |

Very Neat
Drive by 24603 Walnut St., then
call us to see the inside of this
very nice home. Beautiful cov-
sred patie with rock waterfall. |
Fireplace, bulltins Close to |
schools and shopping Only $3000 ‘
down ‘

:Le! us show you this very sharp
| home in Lomita.
| tion,
scaped,

Excellent loca-
corner lot, beautifully land-
fireplace, built<ins, block
wall fence. A very nice home for

$25,500

| Four Bdrm. Beauty ,
[

Really Great

A three bedroom and family room ,
home In excellent location |
bath, corner fireplace,
sprinkler system,
ins. Over 1600 square feet of |
beauty If you are looking for |
something really nice call vus for
details

REMEMBER WHEN
YOU COULD BUY A 4 BEDROOM, 2 BATH HOME
receive a home with bulill-ins, fireplace, large
WILL MHAVE SUCH A FINE HOME OPEN THIS WEEKEND FOR
YOUR CONVENIENCE by 2544 W. 225th Pl in Torrance.
The area is wonderful and the enlire family will enjoy living here
EXCELLENT TERMS? SURE]

AL McBRIDE

REALTOR « MANHATTAN REALTY

G.l. — NO DOWN

TWO — THREE — FOUR
BEDROOM HOMES
In South Bay Area

Just Listed

Three bedrooms and family room.
Only four vyears old and better
than new, Refrigerator,
and dryer included in
plus ALL the ofher

expect in & nice home
$23,995

1'11
,;a!rn,;

electric builts | JACK SCHMID1

GEORGE HMANBACK
FRED HWANSEN
ALVIN GRANCELL
FOREST BEYRER

sales price
extras you

|
|
|
|
washer I
Full price ‘

HENRY MAHLER
KEN PETERS
HALLIE CROW
R. D. MCcEWEN

FOR $26,750 and
family room. WE

Drive

DA 53660

FR 88288
” EARL W. ROSE

KEN CRADDOCK

EARL K. SEALS ..

CHARLES W GILTNER

WILLIAM J, MAY
A, J. MAHONEY ....

WILMA BRADSHAW
BOB FARNSWORTH
VYRLE HANSON
BOB BYRNES
NEAL HOWARD

Torrance — Gardena — Wilmington

RANGING IN PRICE FROM
$12,500 TO $25,000
Closing Cost from $300 to $600

Call Us NIBS KEMP

ED LYLE
HAROLD ALLEN

4550 DOWN |

riwrice o w9 | 733 W, Carson VACANT BY

GEORGE DENBO .......

MAY ARANT, REALTOR

21735 South Main, Torrance
TE 4-5226 SP 5-2069

NO DOWN $995 Down
G | 3 BR & STORAGE RM
s LARGE LOT i
This immaculate 3.bedroom home

This exceptional home Is located
features hardwood floors in Manhattan Beach, It features
wall carpeting, hardwood floors, lots of tile, dish.
built-ins, family room, double at

master, disposal Attached aa
tached garage, patio, 220 wiring

rage. 50'x150° lot, lots of fruit
Block wall fence and many ofher trees, Many othar features. Near
features

CRV' $19,600 | fedwe 2 * "ot o sl
FULL PRICE | FR 0-3561 |
|

1" f ppoint f 1o s -
Ca now for appointmen 0 see Iy)();_“) "{OW”\O”‘\@ Bl\'d.:

FA 0_2770 1 Lawndale

JOMN DUNCKEL

Board o

JACK B KAMLO

R DYMOCK SMITH
RLIZABETH H CARROLL
JAMES L. COUCH

vall to

forced air_ heat

FRANK N. WRIGHT
MAX CALVERT

OWNER

Large 3.bedroom, 2 baths, fire.

place, carpels and drapes, Buil¥

ins, patio, double garage, \')?.’»00.‘
Submit down payment

2528 Bowfin
Southshores. San Pedro

DA 9-2457 |

6 Houses on 1 Lot |
Three \-bedroom, two 2-bedroom |
and & deluxe 24e8droom plus den |
and tamily reaom Good rental |
Area in lorrance. No hvmmnm’
29% down. Owner will carry. Al
fractive interest rale Room for
more Call for appointment
ALBERT Z, ENGLAND, Realtor
DA 62633 FA 81192 }

BARBARA A, WALLS
ROBERT OSTER
BETTY CHILDS

EARL E. ADAMS
ESTELLE H BORICK
LEE HAUER

MAPK A SAMPSON

R G-

| Association of Real Estate Boards (in California Roel!

| Estate Association) and who is bound by its rules and}
adheres to its Code of Ethics. l Torrance

Torrance-Lomita
Board of Realtors

" DIRECTOPS

ROBERT TRUJILLO

South Bay
Board of Realtors

(In Charge of Public Relations)

(In Charge of Ethics and Professional Conduct)

DIRECTORS

Rolling Hills
Board of Realtors

DIRECTORS

Palos Verdes
Estates
fRealtors

DIRECTORS

ROBERT §. STRASBURG

! San Pedro
| Board of Realtors
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